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Appropriations 
 
ben.barnes@house.state.md.us;  
Mark.Chang@house.state.md.us;  
gabriel.acevero@house.state.md.us;  
barry.beauchamp@house.state.md.us;  
mark.edelson@house.state.md.us;  
catherine.forbes@house.state.md.us;  
Jeff.Ghrist@house.state.md.us;  
kevin.harris@house.state.md.us;  
jim.hinebaugh@house.state.md.us;  
julian.ivey@house.state.md.us;  
dana.jones@house.state.md.us;  
jazz.lewis@house.state.md.us;  
nino.mangione@house.state.md.us;  
aletheia.mccaskill@house.state.md.us;  
susan.mccomas@house.state.md.us;  
Ric.Metzgar@house.state.md.us;  
malcolm.ruff@house.state.md.us;  
matthew.schindler@house.state.md.us;  
emily.shetty@house.state.md.us;  
stephanie.smith@house.state.md.us;  
jared.solomon@house.state.md.us;  
ryan.spiegel@house.state.md.us;  
joshua.stonko@house.state.md.us;  
courtney.watson@house.state.md.us;  
sarah.wolek@house.state.md.us;  
 
 
Economic Matters 
 
ct.wilson@house.state.md.us;   
brian.crosby@house.state.md.us;  
christopher.adams@house.state.md.us;  
marlon.amprey@house.state.md.us;  
steven.arentz@house.state.md.us;  
adrian.boafo@house.state.md.us;  
lorig.charkoudian@house.state.md.us;  
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diana.Fennell@house.state.md.us;  
mark.fisher@house.state.md.us;  
andreafletcher.harrison@house.state.md.us;  
david.fraser.hidalgo@house.state.md.us;  
Seth.Howard@house.state.md.us;  
carl.jackson@house.state.md.us;  
andre.johnson@house.state.md.us;  
jesse.pippy@house.state.md.us;  
andrew.pruski@house.state.md.us;  
lily.qi@house.state.md.us;  
pam.queen@house.state.md.us;  
mike.rogers@house.state.md.us;  
April.Rose@house.state.md.us; 
veronica.turner@house.state.md.us;  
kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us;  
william.wivell@house.state.md.us;  
 
 
Environment and Transportation 
 
Marc.Korman@house.state.md.us;  
regina.boyce@house.state.md.us;  
jackie.addison@house.state.md.us;  
nick.allen@house.state.md.us;  
terry.baker@house.state.md.us;  
Barrie.Ciliberti@house.state.md.us;  
debra.davis@house.state.md.us;  
linda.foley@house.state.md.us;  
michele.guyton@house.state.md.us;  
anne.healey@house.state.md.us;  
marvin.holmes@house.state.md.us;  
jay.jacobs@house.state.md.us;  
mary.lehman@house.state.md.us;  
robbyn.lewis@house.state.md.us;  
jeffrie.long@house.state.md.us;  
todd.morgan@house.state.md.us;  
ryan.nawrocki@house.state.md.us;  
charles.otto@house.state.md.us;  
sheila.ruth@house.state.md.us;  
dana.stein@house.state.md.us;  
vaughn.stewart@house.state.md.us;  
jen.terrasa@house.state.md.us;  
natalie.ziegler@house.state.md.us; 
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Health and Government Operations 
 
joseline.pena.melnyk@house.state.md.us;   
bonnie.cullison@house.state.md.us;   
tiffany.alston@house.state.md.us;   
heather.bagnall@house.state.md.us;  
harry.bhandari@house.state.md.us;  
brian.chisholm@house.state.md.us;  
pam.guzzone@house.state.md.us;   
Terri.Hill@house.state.md.us;   
tom.hutchinson@house.state.md.us;   
steve.johnson@house.state.md.us;   
anne.kaiser@house.state.md.us;   
ken.kerr@house.state.md.us;   
nicholaus.kipke@house.state.md.us;   
lesley.lopez@house.state.md.us;   
ashanti.martinez@house.state.md.us;   
Matt.Morgan@house.state.md.us;   
Teresa.Reilly@house.state.md.us;   
samuel.rosenberg@house.state.md.us;   
kathy.szeliga@house.state.md.us;   
deni.taveras@house.state.md.us;   
jennifer.white@house.state.md.us;   
jamila.woods@house.state.md.us;   
teresa.woorman@house.state.md.us;  
 
 
 
Judiciary 
 
luke.clippinger@house.state.md.us;  
sandy.bartlett@house.state.md.us;   
lauren.arikan@house.state.md.us;  
christopher.bouchat@house.state.md.us;  
 jon.cardin@house.state.md.us;  
frank.conaway@house.state.md.us;  
charlotte.crutchfield@house.state.md.us;  
elizabeth.embry@house.state.md.us;   
Robin.Grammer@house.state.md.us;  
aaron.kaufman@house.state.md.us;  
David.Moon@house.state.md.us;  
latoya.nkongolo@house.state.md.us;    
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cheryl.pasteur@house.state.md.us;  
n.scott.phillips@house.state.md.us;  
 Sheree.Sample.Hughes@house.state.md.us;  
stuart.schmidt@house.state.md.us;  
gary.simmons@house.state.md.us;  
karen.simpson@house.state.md.us;    
kym.taylor@house.state.md.us;  
chris.tomlinson@house.state.md.us;  
karen.toles@house.state.md.us;  
william.valentine@house.state.md.us;  
nicole.williams@house.state.md.us; 
 
 
Ways and Means 
 
Vanessa.Atterbeary@house.state.md.us;  
jheanelle.wilkins@house.state.md.us;   
Eric.Ebersole@house.state.md.us; 
Jason.Buckel@house.state.md.us;   
kris.fair@house.state.md.us;   
jessica.feldmark@house.state.md.us; 
mike.griffith@house.state.md.us;  
wayne.hartman@house.state.md.us;    
Kevin.Hornberger@house.state.md.us;  
Bob.Long@house.state.md.us;  
april.miller@house.state.md.us;  
 bernice.mireku-north@house.state.md.us;  
julie.palakovichcarr@house.state.md.us;  
Edith.Patterson@house.state.md.us;  
denise.roberts@house.state.md.us;   
kent.roberson@house.state.md.us;   
joe.vogel@house.state.md.us;   
melissa.wells@house.state.md.us;   
greg.wims@house.state.md.us;   
chao.wu@house.state.md.us;   
caylin.young@house.state.md.us; 
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